Xpac Series
X2R - Rotary Actuators
• 100% modulating duty cycle
• Deadband:  adjustable from 5% to 0.1%
(optional to 0.05%)
• Input signal:  4-20 mA analog or pulses
• Repeatability:  < 0.1%
• Resolution:  adjustable to < 0.1%

actuator and power module combination.  Contact your local representative for complete product definitions, cost and availability.
Model Number
How To Order
REXA is continually improving the design of its products.
 As such, specifications are subject to change.
Example:  X2R2500-90-B-U
A rotary series Xpac actuator
with 2 500 lb·in of torque and
B size power module. Spring
failure upon loss of power. Any
rotation is adjustable up to 90
degrees. Rotation rate is 13
seconds.
Power Modules
   B:  Single B
   C:  Single C
½D: Single ½D
   D: Single D
 2D: Two D Manifold
 2C: Two C Manifold
 D,P9: Booster Pump
 D,P40: Booster Pump
Rotary
	 Torque	 Rotation
X2R_ _ _ _ – _ _ – _ – _
	Torque	 Rotation
	  (lb·in)	 (degrees)
	 2 500	 –	 90°, 120°
	 5 000	 –	 90°, 120°
	 10 000	 –	 90°, 120°
	 20 000	 –	 90°, 120°
	 50 000	 –	 90°, 120°
	100 000	 –	 90°, 120°
	200 000	 –	 90°, 120
	400 000	 –	 90°, 120
Fail-Safe Position
(upon power loss)
P:  Fail in place
U:  Universal
A:  Accumulator
REXA
4 Manley  Street
W. Bridgewater, MA 02379
Telephone: 508.584.1199
Fax: 508.584.2525
ISO 9001:2008 Certified
Rotation Rate (seconds per 90° rotation)
Power Module
Torque
lb·in (N·m) B C ½D/2C D 2D D,P92 D,P402 SF1 AF3
2 500 (282 N·m) 15 5 2.5 1.25 NA NA NA 1.25 <1
5 000 (565 N·m) 30 10 5 2.5 1.25 NA NA 2.5 <1
10 000 (1 130 N·m) 53 18 9 4.5 2.25 1 NA 5 <1
20 000 (2 260 N·m) 105 36 18 9 4.5 2 NA 10 <1
50 000 (5 650 N·m) NA 92 46 23 11.5 4.5 1 NA 1.5
100 000 (11 300 N·m) NA NA 92 46 23 8.5 2 NA 3
200 000 (22 597 N·m) NA NA NA 92 46 17 4 NA 6
400 000 (45 194 N·m) NA NA NA 178 92 34 8 NA 12
In most installations, these speeds may be reduced by a factor of four without affecting the rated output.
1 SF–Spring Failure.  Estimated time is for the standard solenoid and spring.  The actual times may vary based on spring force
and temperature.  Faster times are available.
2 D,P9 and D,P40.  Booster pumps provide high speed operation, while maintaining our fine positioning capability.
3 AF–Accumulator Fail.  Refer to PM21-2.
Please refer to PM23-2 – Booster Pumps